

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	23.02.2026		<p data-bbox="624 353 916 383">WPMS No.278 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="624 387 1214 423"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="624 432 1525 533">Mr. Jai Krishna Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="624 555 1525 656">2. Mr. Bharat Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="624 678 1525 846">3. Learned counsel for the respondent no.2 submitted that the petitioner has an outstanding due of Rs.4,00,000/- (rupees four lakh).</p> <p data-bbox="624 869 1525 969">4. Learned counsel for the petitioner has sought time to get instructions from the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="624 992 1007 1037">5. Time is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="624 1059 1062 1104">6. List on 24.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 1205 1525 1283" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 23.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="624 1305 676 1328">Pant/</p>