

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.02.2026		<p data-bbox="627 353 917 383">WPMS No.278 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="627 387 1214 421"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="627 432 1528 533">Mr. Jai Krishna Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="627 562 1528 663">2. Mr. Bharat Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="627 692 1528 792">3. Mr. Bharat Singh, Advocate, submitted that the petitioner has an outstanding due of Rs.4,11,246/-.</p> <p data-bbox="627 822 1528 922">4. Mr. Jai Krishan Pandey, Advocate, has sought time to deposit the said amount before the concerned authority.</p> <p data-bbox="627 952 967 985">5. Time is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="627 1014 1329 1048">6. List on 26.02.2026 just after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 1155 1528 1227" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 24.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="627 1256 676 1279">Pant/</p>