

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	06.05.2026		<p data-bbox="603 353 909 383">WPMS No.278 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 387 1161 427"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="603 454 1490 555">Mr. Jai Krishna Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="603 580 1490 680">2. Mr. Bharat Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="603 705 1490 869">3. Learned counsel for the respondent no.2 prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="603 893 1043 934">4. List on 25.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="603 958 1490 1059">5. Interim order dated 27.02.2026 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 1149 1422 1189">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1191 1334 1220">06.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 1223 655 1252">Pant/</p>